
(See pageopp. naiuu Hlyhlauil Springs)

HIGHLAND SPRINGS
NEW BATHS ARE THE BEST IN CALIFORNIA.

If you have any Kidney or Bladder Trouble Highland Springs will cure you.

COO 398 COO

W. E. LA
PLUMBER,

505 Kearny Street,
Telephone 315.

Cooke Harry A., olerk Sevada Baak^of 8. F., r. East
Oaklaud

Oooke James L.. r. 7 Hubbard
Oooke Miggle Miss, saleslady M, H. Ober & Co., r.

134 Oak
Cooke M-irtia H. W., stenographer Stoddardt Bros.,

r. 413 Post
Cooke May Miss, landscape artist, r. 2016 Van Ness Av
Cooke Walter B., society editor The Argonaut, r. 213

Grant Av
Cooke William C, conductor, r. 1043 Noe
Cooke William E.. clerk D. De Barnardl k Co.. r.

Oakland
Cooke Wiiliam N.. clerk W. U. Tel. Co., r. 828^ Pa-

cific

Cooke W. S., compositor Chronicle
Cooked Stoltz (Frank W. Cooke and Charles M.

Stultz) job printers, 4 California, rooms 13-14
eS" Cooke. S>3e Cook and Koch
Cookiui^him George V., r. 1318 Jackson
Cooks Brotliera (Louis, William and Max) fresco

and Interior decorators, 943-945 Market
Cooks Lmis (Cooks Bros.) r. Oakland
Cooks Mix (Cooks Bros.) r. Cleveland, O.
Cooks William (Cooks Bros.) r. GleveUnd. O.
Cookson Prank S. . machinist, r. 1919 San Carlos Av
Cookrton Harbspt a, bookkeeper Qairos Soda Water

Co.,r. 1125 Bush
Cookson Horace E., shipwright, r. 920 4rmy
Oookson WiUiain B., bjokkeepar, r. 1919 San Carlos

Cool LunUa Mrs., dsntlst, 112 Kearny
Cool Wiiliam P., dentist, 22 Kearny
iff" Cool. See Kuhl
Cjol«y \rthar 3., clerk Miller, Sloss & Scott, r. 806

Guerrero
Cooley EiPl K., clerk W. T. Garratt & C)., r. Alameda
Cooley Earl K., inspector Custom Bouse, r. 2ij47 How-

ard
Cooley E. D , physician, r. 113 Powell
Cooley Eruast T, triveliag salejm'in J. 0. Nolan &

Cj.,r. 2647 Howard
Cooley F. 0., clerk, r. 216 Turk
Cooley Horace B., carrier Post Ofice, r. 2647 Howard
Cooley John E , teamster, r. 33 South Park
Cooley )Ilchael, coal passer stmr Acapulco
Cooley Rushford M.. conl pisser stur Aa«tralta
Cooley Wtlter E., wharfinger Clay St. Wharf, r. 160

Golden Gate At
Coolidge Charles 3., printer, r. 125 Eddy
OooUdge George, oolTea roaster, r. 125 Eddy
Cooltdge Joseph A., storekeeper Spring Valley W. W.,

r. 731 Bush
Ooolidge Thomas, medical stulent, r. 424 Oedar At
Cooling George W., blacksmith, r. 1014, 15th Av,

South
Cooling George W. Jr., machinist, r. 1014, 15th At,

South
Coomans John B., locksmith, 106 Powell
Cuombe Florence Miss, stenographer Dorn k Dorn, r.

1120 Fell
Coorabe Philip Rer. , pastor 7th At Ooagre-

gitional Church and Pierce St. Chapel, r. 3333
Washington

Uoombe William E., motorman, r. 1120 Fell
Coombs A. Leslie, ofifi^ial reporter Superior Court,

Dept. 1, office 8 Mills Bldg, 4th floor, r. The
Colonial

Coombs Aacll B., salesman Kohler & Chase, r. 28
O'Farrell

Coombs Arthur G., bookkeeper Gray Bros., 318 ICont-
gomery

Coombs Oiitherine Mrs., r. 722 Powell
Coombs Edward L., engineer Langley k Michael! Oo
Coombs Frederick, blacksmith, r. 728 Natoma
)oomi)8 Frederick, hackman. r. T28 Natoma
Ooombs James, coachman 2015 Franklin
Joomos John EL., gripman, r. 1032 Page

Coomba Mary, domestic 1519 Scott
Coombs Mary, domestic 1808 Post
Coombs Stephen D., steward, r. 1252 Howard
B^'Goombs. See Oombes.
Coon Cliarles D. , apcuuntant, 22 Flood Bldg. r.

927 Howard
Coon Charles W., bookkeeper, r. 131 Ash Av
Coon Daniel A., barber, r. 218 Mason
Coon David, barber, r. 335 Geary
Coon David, lodgings, 137 Montgomery
Coon De Witt, glovemaker, r. 8o9 Mission
Coon Edward B., gripman, r. 409 Steiuer
Coon Frederick H., salesman Baker k Hamilton, r.

1805 California
Coon George M., druggist, NWcor Turk and Pierce
Coon George W., carriage miker, r. 1203 Goldea Gate
• Av
Coon Harriet E. Mrs, furnished rooms, 869 Mission
Coon Henry I., special agent. Mutual Life las. Co,,

r. Berkeley
Coon John R.. livery stable, 3510, 16th
Coon Lavica Miss, machine operator, r. 14 Harriet
Coon Matthe^v F., wood and photo-engraver, 410 Sas-

some, r. Oakland
Coon Philip, fruits and cigars, S3, 5th, r. 869 Miasios
Coon Wailam, driver, r. 327, 3d
•^ Coon. See Koon, Kuehn and Kuhn
Ooouaa Lizzie Miss, adjuster U. S. Mint, r. 816 Fultou
Ooonan Patrick, laborer, r. 1416 Montgomery
Coonan Sarah, teacher music, r. 816 Fulton
Coone Vica Mlis, r. 14 Harriet
Coouey Andrew P., clerk Nowell k Bro., r. 40 Ham-

cock
Cooney Anna, widow, notions, 291 Union
Cooney Celia Miss, teacher music, r. 335 }j, 4th
Cooney Charles, clerk, r. 148 Tehama
Cooney Daniel, r. 346, 4th
Oooufly Dauiel J., painter, r. 40 Hancock
Cooney D. M., r. 3118 Washington
Coouey E Imuud, laborer, r. 7 Wood
Cooney Edward C, longshoreman, r. 59 Tehama
Cooney Ellen, domestic i602 Broadway
Coouey Ellen Miss, real estate, r. 336>4 Vallejo
Co mey Frank, painter, r. 40 Hancock
Coou»y Jame*, r. 102Y Fair Oaks
Cooney James, gripman, r. .502 Central Av
Cooney James, seamau, r. 154 Teh»ma
Coouey James, stone mason, r. 531 Howard
Cooney James J., notary public, 11 Montgomery, r.

422 Fell
Coouey Jamas P., painter, r. 40 Hancock
Coouey Johaaan Miss, shtrtmaker, r. 1410. 23d
Cjoney John, r. 1201 Treat Av
Coouey John, r. 1622 Turk
Cooney John, coffee cleaner, r. 1305 Dolores
Coouey John, packer, r. 336 )< Vallejo
Coouey Joha F., copyist Recorder's office, r. 1023

Turk
Cooney John J., painter, 141, 4th, r. 1233 Hayes
Cooney John P., glazier, r. 1410, 23d
Cooney John P., service man,r. 40 Hancock
Coouey John V., blacksmith, r. 219, 9th
Cooney Joseph T., copyist Recorder's office, r. 1011

Market
Cooney Lizzie, domestic 1310 Geary
Cooney m., attorney at law, l'J2-103 Phelan Bldg,

r. 422 Fell
Cooney Maggie Miss, shlrtmaker, r. 1410, 33d
Cooney Margaret, widow, r. 40 Hancock
Coouey Mirgaret Miss, r. 1124 York
Oooaey Mirtin, bookkeeper, r. 210 Steiner
Cooney Martin T., gripman, r. 1536 Ulay
Oooney .Mary, domestic 1010 Geary
Coouey Miry, machine operator, r. 1204 Treat Av
Cooney Mary, widow, r. 1410, 23d
Cooney Mary, widow, r. N s 24th bet Folsom and Shot-

well

CROSSE & BLAGKWELLS
LUCCA OIL, OLIVES,

PICKLES, JAMS.

SHEKWOOD & SHERWOOD,
Agents,

$312-214 MARKET ST., S. F.

UNITED STATES LAUNDRY «'e"v*i!*S'"
OFFICE

la SIXTH ST.
Telephones 3418-34M.


